	Unit Number


SECTION V (cont’d) DD FORM 572

(Optional Table for total time determination, revised 14 October 2011)

Before completing the donor questionnaire (DD Form 572), please fill out columns  2-4 for any countries you have visited, lived in or travel to since 1980.  List one item per line.  For any countries not listed on this sheet or for multiple travels to a country, please fill out the blank boxes on the back of this sheet.  See back.
Malaria Endemic Countries:
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Country
	Location

(required)
	Length of

Visit
	Return date

to

Non-Endemic

Country
	MALARIA

ENDEMIC
	TYPE/LENGTH

OF DEFFERAL
	TECH

Initials
	ADD’L REMARKS

	Afghanistan
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Belize
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Bolivia
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Brazil
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	China
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Costa Rica
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Dominican Republic
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Guatemala
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Haiti
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	India
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jamaica
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Kyrgyzstan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Korea
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Mexico
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Pakistan
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Panama
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Philippines
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Saudi Arabia
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Thailand
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Turkey
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	

	Vietnam
	
	
	
	 Y      N
	
	
	


Signature______________________________________     Date__________________

Interview Tech _________________________________     Date __________________


QA  Rev_______________________________________    Date___________________

VCJD Endemic Countries: Complete column 2 &3
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Country
	Length of 
Visit
	Date of Return to Non-Endemic Country
	VCJD

ENDEMIC
	Type and Length of  Deferral 
	TECH

Initials
	ADD’L REMARKS

	Albania
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Austria
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Belgium
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	England
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Finland
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	France
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Germany
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Greece
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Hungary
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Italy
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Kosovo
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Netherlands (Holland)
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Oman
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Portugal
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Romania
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Saudi Arabia
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Scotland 
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Spain
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Switzerland
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	

	Turkey
	
	
	Y      N
	
	
	


Any Additional Countries: Complete 1-4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Country
	Location (required)
	Length of

Visit
	Return date

to

Non-Endemic

Country
	MALARIA
Y or N
	VCJD 
Y or N
	TYPE/ LENGTH

OF DEFFERAL
	TECH

INIT
	ADD’L REMARKS

	Iraq
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Kuwait
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